Wr. Cup 2011 Runde 1
Wien, Floridsdorf, 16.1.2011

Event 6 Boys, 50m Backstroke Cup: Schiiler
16.01.2011 Startlist
Wr. Schiiler 1l Rekord 33.67 HORACECK Fabian SCA Wien, Floridsdorf 27.05.2006
YB
Heat 1 of 10
1 JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien NT
2 SCHLEMMER Felix 01 SV Strebersdorf NT
3 MATHEU Philip 02  SC Austria Wien NT
4 MILIC Stefan 02 ASV Wien NT
5 PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen Wien NT
6 LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien NT
Heat 2 of 10
1 AKBARI Kasra 00 SC Donau Wien NT
2 SIPOS Marcel 02 SC Donau Wien NT
3 GRBIC Angelo 00 SC Donau Wien NT
4 PARTH Christof 00 SVS Simmering NT
5 ABIRI Adrian 02 Schwimm Union Wien NT
6 MESLI Lukas 00 SV Friesen Wien NT
Heat 3 of 10
1 SIMAS Arnas 01 SC Donau Wien NT
2 MATHEU Alexander 00 SC Austria Wien NT
3 UNFER Nikolas 02 SC Donau Wien NT
4 REITER Oliver 02 SVS Simmering NT
5 OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV Wien NT
6 AYARI Saber 02 ASV Wien NT
Heat 4 of 10
1 MESSNER Thomas 01 SV Strebersdorf NT
2 RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien NT
3 RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien NT
4 PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids Wien NT
5 TOUMI Anas 00 SC Donau Wien 1:35.15
6 MEISSNER Clemens 99 SV Strebersdorf NT
Heat 5 of 10
1 HUGGER Philip 99  Schwimm Union Wien 56.34
2 RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 55.65
3 CHIHUNGI Kamaliza 00 SCim Theresianum 52.98
4 NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana Wien 53.02
5 SALA Niccolo 02  Schwimm Union Wien 56.06
6 GRAF Maximilian 00 SCim Theresianum 56.78
Heat 6 of 10
1 GLAVINA Leo 00 SCim Theresianum 50.94
2 ROTHENEDER Nicolas 01 SV Friesen Wien 50.21
3 TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 49.74
4 WU Bing-Yu 00 SC Austria Wien 50.10
5 KALINDRA Pijus 00 SCim Theresianum 50.54
6 HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 52.85
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Event 6, Boys, 50m Backstroke

Heat 7 of 10

1 HELLMANN Florian
2 SUPPER Alexander
3 MOMIROV Lukas

4 FRUEHWIRT Simon
5 UNFER Maximilian

6 HARING Paul

Heat 8 of 10

1 LISZKA Markus

2 ULM Clemens

3 DITTRICH Moritz

4 KUNISHIO Musashi
5 BEN DAAMER Adem
6 NIEMECZEK Roland

Heat 9 of 10

1 PAUL Philipp

2 BRUDER Maximilian
3 LJUBIC Cedomir

4 DARAS Berke

5 SCHOCHER Gustav
6 PRENNER Christoph

Heat 10 of 10

1 HAIDER Stephan

2 LEITNER Simon

3 NUSSBAUMER Felix
4 FRANK Jakob

5 KRETINGER Wolfgang
6 SCHEBECK Christoph

00
00
99
00
00
99

01
99
01
00
00
99

00
99
99
01
99
00

99
99
99
99
99
99

SC Donau Wien
SC im Theresianum
SVS Simmering
SC im Theresianum
SC Donau Wien
SC im Theresianum

SC Austria Wien
SC Austria Wien
SVS Simmering
The Mermaids Wien
ASV Wien

SC Diana Wien

SV Friesen Wien
SC Diana Wien
SC Austria Wien
ASV Wien

SC Austria Wien
SC Austria Wien

SC Diana Wien
SC Donau Wien
SC Austria Wien
ASV Wien

SV Friesen Wien
ASV Wien

49.57
49.25
47.88
49.04
49.57
49.62

46.78
4557
44.64

46.42
47.78

4453
43.45
40.48
41.42
43.76
44.58

38.63
36.57
34.50
35.38
36.84
39.45

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141

Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien

16.01.2011 13:51 - Page 2



